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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.80 607 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.86 603 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

28.24 579 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.36 572 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.41 569 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.50 564 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.50 564 H 04/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.79 547 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield York City 1

28.96 537 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

29.04 533 H 02/07/22 Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala Leeds York City 3

29.19 525 H 19/09/21 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

29.53 507 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

30.17 475 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

31.21 429 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

31.51 417 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

31.77 407 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

31.97 399 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

32.77 371 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

34.35 322 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield York City 3

35.19 299 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

36.09 277 H 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

36.28 273 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

36.69 264 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland York City 1

38.29 232 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield York City 3

38.51 228 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

44.65 146 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

53.04 87 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Ryedale 1
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53.04 87 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Ryedale 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.50 564 H 04/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

29.53 507 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.24 579 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

27.86 603 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

28.36 572 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield York City 1

28.41 569 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield York City 1

30.17 475 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

29.04 533 H 02/07/22 Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala Leeds York City 3

27.80 607 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.79 547 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield York City 1

28.50 564 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.96 537 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

29.19 525 H 19/09/21 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

31.51 417 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

31.77 407 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

31.21 429 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

31.97 399 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

32.77 371 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

34.35 322 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield York City 3

35.19 299 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

36.09 277 H 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

36.69 264 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland York City 1

36.28 273 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

38.29 232 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield York City 3

38.51 228 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

44.65 146 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

53.04 87 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Ryedale 1
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